

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No: 53231488C

GST Reg No: 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 18/08/2022

18/08/2022

TP Budget Direct

Xiao Chan

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLR8256P TOYOTA HARRIER M GRADE
CHASSIS: JTEZB3GH50J000161 (2017)

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	REAR TAILGATE <i>Repair</i>	\$2,125.20	\$2,125.20 +
2	1	REAR TAILGATE LOCK <i>new</i>	\$954.40	\$954.40 +
3	1	REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM HARRIER <i>new</i>	\$75.30	\$75.30 ✓
4	1	REAR TAILGATE LOGO <i>new</i>	\$85.10	\$85.10 ✓
5	1	REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM TURBO	\$76.30	\$76.30 ✓
6	1	REAR WEATHER STRIPE <i>new</i>	\$353.40	\$353.40 +
7	2	REAR TAILGATE SIDE SENSOR <i>new</i>	\$1,055.30	\$2,110.60 +
8	1	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>new</i>	\$421.20	\$421.20 x
9	1	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING <i>new</i>	\$218.90	\$218.90 +
10	2	REAR TAILLAMP <i>new</i>	\$459.60	\$919.20 x
11	2	REAR TAILLAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$124.50	\$249.00 +
12	1	REAR BUMPER (TOP) <i>Distal</i>	\$1,384.75	\$1,384.75 ✓
13	1	REAR BUMPER (BOTTOM)	\$744.50	\$744.50 ✓
14	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	\$112.60	\$225.20 +
15	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$79.40	\$158.80 ✓
16	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	\$598.30	\$598.30 +
17	1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	\$298.20	\$298.20 ✓
18	4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>new</i>	\$ 482	\$ 1,928 1920
19	4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$34.60	\$138.40 ✓
20	1	REAR END PANEL <i>Distal</i>	\$765.20	\$765.20 ✓
21	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$395.40	\$395.40 ✓
22	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CHROME <i>new</i>	\$285.60	\$285.60 ✓
23	1	REAR END PANEL ABSORBER BALANCER <i>new</i>	\$1,343.10	\$1,343.10 ✓
24	1	REAR EN DPANEL ABSORBER BALANCER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$251.60	\$251.60 +
25	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>new</i>	\$ 972	\$ 972 ✓
26	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$398.60	\$398.60 x
27	1	REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD COVER <i>new</i>	\$699.80	\$699.80 x
28	1	REAR SPARE TYRE BOTTOM SPONGE <i>new</i>	\$278.30	\$278.30 ✓

SLR8256P TOYOTA HARRIER

28	1	REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER <i>Bent.</i>	\$971.60	\$971.60	✓
29	1	REAR EXHUAST HEAT SHIELD <i>new</i>	\$180.30	\$180.30	+
30	2	REAR EXHUAST RUBBER MOUNTING <i>not new</i>	\$45.20	\$90.40	+
31	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>distorted</i>	\$1,500.30	\$1,500.30	855
32	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	\$485.90	\$485.90	✓
33	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>crushed.</i>	\$215.60	\$215.60	✓
34	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$74.70	\$149.40	✓
35	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>new</i>	\$323.10	\$323.10	+
36	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER MOULDING <i>new</i>	\$178.90	\$178.90	+
37	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>crushed.</i>	\$384.20	\$384.20	✓
38	2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE SIDE COVER <i>new</i>	\$65.60	\$131.20	+
39	2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>new</i>	\$431.80	\$863.60	+
40	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP <i>new</i>	\$164.80	\$329.60	+
41	4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	\$235.60	\$942.40	471.20
42	4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$36.20	\$144.80	+
43	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>crushed & dented.</i>	\$892.50	\$892.50	✓
44	1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM <i>new</i>	\$1,015.60	\$1,015.60	565
45	1	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING <i>crushed</i>	\$505.80	\$505.80	✓
46	1	FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR UNIT <i>new</i>	\$1,560.30	\$1,560.30	+
47	1	FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR UNIT BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$65.30	\$65.30	+
48	2	FRONT HEADLAMP (LED WITH DRL) <i>new</i>	\$2,758.60	\$5,517.20	?
49	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$150.60	\$301.20	+
50	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	\$730.60	\$730.60	+
51	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	\$320.60	\$320.60	✓
52	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$105.60	\$105.60	+
53	1	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>new</i>	\$158.70	\$158.70	+
54	1	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	\$205.10	\$205.10	+
55	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>crushed</i>	\$1,198.20	\$1,198.20	✓

1370310
9902-32

TOTAL :	\$35,883.25
LESS 25 %	\$8,970.81
SUB-TOTAL :	\$26,912.44

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 30
2	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 20
3	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 30
4	1	FRONT AIR CON GAS <i>Not a</i>	\$120.00	\$120.00 +
5	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Best</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 ✓
6	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 30
7	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 20
8	1	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 +
9	1	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT <i>me</i>	\$150.00	\$150.00 +
10	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>me</i>	\$120.00	\$120.00 60
11	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>me</i>	\$120.00	\$120.00 +
12	1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA <i>me</i>	\$480.00	\$480.00 +

250

TOTAL: \$1,450.00TOTAL PARTS: \$28,362.44Labour charges

- 1 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING
- 2 LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING
- 3 WIRING CHECK
- 4 TO APPLY TUFF COATING/RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AREAS
- 5 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & TRANSFER REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS
- 6 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE FITTING
- 7 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER
- 8 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER TOP UP GAS
- 9 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR
- 10 TO RESET & RE- PROGRAMME FRONT DISTANCE UNIT

1600
~~\$2,200.00~~
~~\$1,800.00~~ 1200
~~\$80.00~~ 60
~~\$300.00~~ 200
~~\$150.00~~ +
~~\$200.00~~ +
~~\$200.00~~ 7.80
~~\$150.00~~ 80
~~\$150.00~~ 50
~~\$300.00~~ ✓

Subtotal :- \$5,530.00Total:- \$33,892.44

Adnan Lj
 H/S 22/08/22

Supplement 13158.22
 Total 26880.54
 H/s: 21.5K.
 10 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

215K

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No: 53231488C

GST Reg No : 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

18/08/2022

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 18/08/2022

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLR8256P TOYOTA HARRIER M GRADE

CHASSIS: JTEZB3GH50J000161 (2017)

SUPPLEMENTARY

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>Best</i>	\$301.10	\$301.10 ✓
2	1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM SPONGE <i>Amold.</i>	\$112.20	\$112.20 ✓
3	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER (SMALL) <i>HE m.</i>	\$121.90	\$121.90 +
4	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER (BIG) <i>Dehnd.</i>	\$172.30	\$172.30 ✓
5	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM <i>HE m.</i>	\$216.80	\$433.60 +
6	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BEAM SPONGE <i>Amold</i>	\$49.80	\$99.60 ✓
7	1	REAR TOOLS BOX <i>Dehnd.</i>	\$782.30	\$782.30 ✓
8	1	RADIATOR TOP COVER <i>HE m.</i>	\$400.70	\$400.70 X
9	1	RADIATOR <i>HE m.</i>	\$2,634.70	\$2,634.70 X
10	1	RADIATOR INTERCOOLER <i>Dented.</i>	\$603.70	\$603.70 ✓
11	2	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH <i>HE m.</i>	\$90.90	\$181.80 X

REVISED PRICE

1	2	FRONT HEADLAMP (LED) <i>Amold</i>	\$6,714.50	\$13,429.00 ✓
2	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Dented.</i>	\$2,044.10	\$2,044.10 ✓

TOTAL : \$21,317.00

LESS 25 % \$5,329.25

SUB-TOTAL : \$15,987.75

17544.30

13158.22

Supplementary